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Event

Course

Date

Rating

Yardage

Conditions

Par by Hole 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 36 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 36 72

Appleton East
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Amanda	
  Guzman 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 47 5 7 5 4 8 4 6 5 5 49 96

2 Olivia	
  Reichardt 6 5 5 7 5 6 6 4 4 48 5 5 6 6 6 4 7 7 5 51 99

3 Brianna	
  Knigge 7 3 5 6 6 5 7 4 5 48 4 5 8 4 7 6 8 5 5 52 100

4 Jasmine	
  Lee 9 4 6 6 5 9 6 4 6 55 4 5 4 3 6 5 9 6 5 47 102

5 Sophia	
  Sanford 6 3 8 8 6 8 9 5 9 62 8 7 8 4 6 4 8 5 5 55 117

6 Rylee	
  Pohlman 6 4 6 6 4 5 8 4 4 47 7 7 8 4 6 5 7 4 4 52 99

394

Appleton North
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Sidney	
  Maule 4 3 5 7 4 4 5 4 4 40 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 40 80

2 Megan	
  Dangler 4 4 4 8 5 5 6 4 4 44 4 4 6 4 8 3 8 6 5 48 92

3 Sami	
  Plankey 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 42 5 6 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 43 85

4 Kennedy	
  Krause 5 4 5 5 5 6 6 4 5 45 5 6 6 4 7 4 7 6 5 50 95

5 Caroline	
  Allaback 6 4 5 6 5 6 8 4 6 50 4 7 6 5 7 4 7 6 6 52 102

6 Anna	
  Olson 6 5 5 7 5 7 7 5 7 54 4 5 9 4 9 5 7 8 5 56 110

352
Appleton West

Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Emily	
  Pritzl 5 7 5 5 6 7 7 4 6 52 5 6 8 3 7 4 7 5 4 49 101

2 Shelby	
  Hiltgen 5 4 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 48 4 6 7 4 7 4 6 7 6 51 99

3 Marta	
  Rigstad 6 4 7 6 6 6 7 5 7 54 7 7 6 3 7 3 7 7 6 53 107

4 Cerise	
  Siamof 8 4 8 8 8 7 7 4 5 59 5 12 8 5 8 4 7 8 6 63 122

5 Bailey	
  Bernard 6 5 7 7 7 10 8 5 7 62 6 6 7 6 9 2 6 7 5 54 116

6 Michaela	
  Rudolf 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 50 5 6 8 4 7 5 7 5 5 52 102

409

Fond du Lac
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Hannah	
  Lange 5 3 5 6 6 5 6 4 4 44 5 5 7 4 4 5 5 5 4 44 88

2 Madeline	
  Krolczyk 5 4 6 6 8 6 7 5 5 52 5 5 5 3 7 3 5 5 6 44 96

3 Margaret	
  Krolczyk 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 3 6 48 4 5 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 42 90
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4 Cassidy	
  Kahl 6 4 7 5 5 4 5 4 6 46 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 43 89

5 Ashley	
  Anderson 4 4 6 7 6 6 8 5 7 53 6 5 14 4 8 3 7 6 6 59 112

6 Sydney	
  George 8 5 6 10 6 8 7 4 7 61 5 7 6 5 8 6 9 5 6 57 118

363

Kaukauna
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Hannah	
  Moore 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 42 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 5 42 84

2 Emily	
  Isselmann 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 6 44 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 44 88

3 Liz	
  Steinmetz 7 5 7 6 7 5 8 5 6 56 4 7 5 4 5 6 6 7 5 49 105

4 Emma	
  Moore 5 4 5 6 7 6 7 5 5 50 5 6 8 5 7 5 6 5 6 53 103

5 Lily	
  Sheppard 6 5 4 6 6 5 6 4 5 47 7 6 7 3 7 4 5 6 3 48 95

5 Erin	
  EiHng 5 4 7 6 4 6 6 4 4 46 5 6 7 4 5 5 6 9 4 51 97

364

Kimberly
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Hannah	
  Braun 4 3 4 7 7 5 4 3 4 41 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 38 79

2 Hailey	
  Buss 5 4 5 5 6 7 6 4 4 46 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 44 90

3 Emma	
  Carew 6 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 45 5 4 3 5 6 5 6 5 5 44 89

4 Ely	
  Herbst 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 50 5 6 7 6 8 4 6 6 5 53 103

5 Madison	
  Liston 4 4 7 6 5 6 6 5 4 47 5 7 5 6 7 4 7 4 6 51 98

6 Mackenzie	
  Retzlaf 6 4 8 9 9 4 7 6 5 58 4 8 8 5 8 4 7 6 8 58 116

356

Hortonville
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Chloe	
  Crusan 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 42 4 6 6 3 6 3 4 4 4 40 82

2 Bree	
  Downie 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 6 41 3 5 4 5 7 4 6 4 4 42 83

3 Abby	
  Nelson 5 5 4 5 6 4 7 4 5 45 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 4 4 44 89

4 Abbey	
  Karns 4 5 5 5 8 6 7 5 5 50 7 7 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 53 103

5 Bailey	
  Schernick 9 4 7 6 7 7 6 5 5 56 6 8 6 4 6 4 7 5 5 51 107

6 Halle	
  Kalwitz 5 5 10 7 6 7 6 4 6 56 7 4 8 5 8 3 8 7 5 55 111

357

Neenah
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Taylor	
  Obry 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 4 42 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 5 5 41 83

2 Rachel	
  Terry 5 4 6 6 4 6 6 5 5 47 4 6 7 3 9 5 6 6 5 51 98

3 Bree	
  Borgen 5 3 5 6 6 6 6 4 4 45 5 5 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 45 90

4 Abbie	
  Smith 6 6 6 7 6 5 6 5 6 53 6 7 7 4 9 5 7 4 5 54 107

5 Cassie	
  Sanford 8 4 6 7 6 5 7 4 5 52 5 5 8 4 7 4 7 5 5 50 102

6 Emily	
  Manteufel 6 5 8 7 6 7 5 5 5 54 6 5 6 5 7 6 7 5 5 52 106

373

Oshkosh North
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Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Anna	
  Smits 4 5 6 5 6 5 6 5 5 47 6 6 7 4 7 6 6 6 4 52 99

2 Emily Daun 6 3 5 6 4 7 7 3 5 46 4 6 6 3 5 3 6 6 5 44 90

3 Morgan	
  Dunbar 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 4 5 45 5 6 7 4 7 4 6 6 6 51 96

4 Mariah	
  Kretz 9 4 6 6 7 7 6 4 6 55 6 8 5 4 10 4 7 6 5 55 110

5 Alex	
  Gleason 8 3 5 7 5 7 8 5 8 56 5 8 7 2 12 5 7 6 7 59 115

6 Lexi	
  Seitz 8 6 8 8 6 6 6 4 5 57 6 6 6 3 7 2 8 5 7 50 107

392

Oshkosh West
Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 In 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out Total

1 Reagan	
  Beyer 5 3 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 41 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 4 4 38 79

2 Jordann	
  Handy 5 4 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 40 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 5 41 81

3 Claudia	
  Koechell 6 4 7 9 5 5 5 5 6 52 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 46 98

4 Sydney	
  Steinmetz 8 4 4 7 4 4 4 3 4 42 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 40 82

5 Gina	
  Krause 4 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 39 6 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 43 82

6 Megan	
  FooHt 6 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 5 49 4 7 4 3 6 4 7 6 4 45 94

324
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Team Strokes
Oshkosh West 324

Appleton North 352

Kimberly 356

Hortonville 357

Fond du Lac 363

Kaukauna 364

Neenah 373

Oshkosh North 392

Appleton East 394

Appleton West 409



000000 8

Player Team Strokes Place
Hannah Braun Kimberly 79 1 * Won tie break with birdie on the 1st playoff hole.

Reagan Beyer Oshkosh West 79 1

Sidney Maule Appleton North 80 3

Jordann Handy Oshkosh West 81 4

Gina Krause Oshkosh West 82 5

Chloe Crusan Hortonville 82 5 * Won the scorecard tie breaker.

Sydney Steinmetz Oshkosh West 82 5

Bree Downie Hortonville 83

Taylor Obry Neenah 83

Hannah Moore Kaukauna 84

Sami Plankey Appleton North 85

Emily Isselmann Kaukauna 88

Hannah Lange Fond du Lac 88

Emma Carew Kimberly 89

Abby Nelson Hortonville 89

Cassidy Kahl Fond du Lac 89

Hailey Buss Kimberly 90

Emily Daun Oshkosh North 90

Bree Borgen Neenah 90

Margaret Krolczyk Fond du Lac 90

Megan Dangler Appleton North 92

Megan Footit Oshkosh West 94

Kennedy Krause Appleton North 95

Lily Sheppard Kaukauna 95

Amanda Guzman Appleton East 96

Morgan Dunbar Oshkosh North 96

Madeline Krolczyk Fond du Lac 96

Erin Eiting Kaukauna 97

Madison Liston Kimberly 98

Claudia Koechell Oshkosh West 98

Rachel Terry Neenah 98

Shelby Hiltgen Appleton West 99

Olivia Reichardt Appleton East 99

Rylee Pohlman Appleton East 99

Anna Smits Oshkosh North 99

Brianna Knigge Appleton East 100

Emily Pritzl Appleton West 101
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Caroline Allaback Appleton North 102

Jasmine Lee Appleton East 102

Michaela Rudolf Appleton West 102

Cassie Sanford Neenah 102

Ely Herbst Kimberly 103

Abbey Karns Hortonville 103

Emma Moore Kaukauna 103

Liz Steinmetz Kaukauna 105

Emily Manteufel Neenah 106

Bailey Schernick Hortonville 107

Lexi Seitz Oshkosh North 107

Marta Rigstad Appleton West 107

Abbie Smith Neenah 107

Anna Olson Appleton North 110

Mariah Kretz Oshkosh North 110

Halle Kalwitz Hortonville 111

Ashley Anderson Fond du Lac 112

Alex Gleason Oshkosh North 115

Mackenzie Retzlaf Kimberly 116

Bailey Bernard Appleton West 116

Sophia Sanford Appleton East 117

Sydney George Fond du Lac 118

Cerise Siamof Appleton West 122


